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FEE SUBMISSION NOTICE

All the students of MCA — 2"% and BA (JMC) — 2" Years are
hereby informed to note the following fee structure for the
academic year 2022-2023:-

Fee Details MCA - 2" Year |BA(JMC) - 2" Year
(Batch 2021-2023) | (Batch 2021-2024)

Academic Fee 1,44,000.00 88,000.00

Students’  Activity 1,000.00 1,000.00

Fee

University Fee 15,000.00 15,000.00

(includes

Examination fee for

two semesters,

enrollment fee, etc.)

Total Fee 1,60,000.00 1,04,000.00

MCA — 2"4/ BA(JMC)- 2" Year students are informed that
the fee can be paid by Online Fee Collection Portal /
NetBanking / RTGS / NEFT modes only, latest by
25t August, 2022.

In case of payment of fee through Online Fee Collection
Portal at https://www.bharatividyapeethfees.com, it is
mandatory for the students to mention their Enrolment
No. in the column against PRN. Students are also advised
to read the detailed instructions on this link How to Pay
(https://www.bharatividyapeethfees.com/howtopay.htm
1), before paying the fees through this portal.
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In case of payment of fee through NetBanking / RTGS /
NEFT modes, the required Bank details are given hereunder.

Students are informed that after the successful payment, Fee
Challan along with the UTR No. or Proof of Payment must be
e-mailed at office@bvicam.in, latest by 25" August, 2022.
All the students are informed to take note of this and plan

accordingly. m

(Prof. M. N. Hoda)
DIRECTOR

Copy to:
1. Notice Board
2. Institute’s Website
3. All the faculty members
4. Guard File
Bank Details for NEFT / RTGS / Online Payment

Name of the Beneficiary Account B. V. Inst. of Comp. Applications and

Mgmt.
Account Number : | 201503130003373
Bank Account Type . | Saving
IFSC Code : | SVCB0010015
Name of Beneficiary Bank : | Bharati Sahakari Bank Limited, Pune
Name of the Branch of the|: | New Delhi Branch
Beneficiary Bank
Address of the Branch of the |: | A-4, Rohtak Road, Highway-10, Paschim
Beneficiary Bank Vihar, New Delhi - 110063

MICR Code of Bank 11110094282
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